
 
 

CORRIGENDUM–05 
 
 

Corrigendum to Tender No: 2024_MMRDA_1037970_1: MMRDA/Peer Review/CA-
253: Appointment of Consultant for Peer Review of Feasibility/Detailed Project 
Report, Bid Documents and Concurrent Evaluation for Various Projects Under 
MMMRDA. 

 
 
Bidders are requested to take note of the following: 
 
Amendment to schedule dates: 
 

Published as To be read as 

 Date & Time for submission and closing 
 of Tender Online  
 10.07.2024 up to 1500 hrs. 

 Date & Time for submission and closing 
 of Tender Online  
 15.07.2024 up to 1500 hrs. 

 Date & Time of opening of Tender 
 online  
 11.07.2024 at 1500 hrs. 

 Date & Time for Tender opening online  
 16.07.2024 at 1500 hrs. 

 

 

 

 

Date: 10.07.2024 sd./- 
Place: Mumbai       (Director (Systems) 
  

 

 

Plot Nos. C-14 & 15 Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), 
Mumbai –     400 051. Tel: (91) 2226597552 

MMRDA Portal : https://mmrda.maharashtra.gov.in  
Government of Maharashtra’s e- Tendering Portal: 

https://mahatenders.gov.in/nicgep/app 
 


